UP56 Ultrasonic Level Sensor
Tough, non-contact, pressure-resistant
D
a
ta
 s
h
e

4
UP56-2
Ordering information
•• Process temperature: –25 °C ... +70 °C
•• Process pressure: 0 bar ... 6 bar
Housing material Process connection Operating distance Limiting scanning
distance
Type Part No.
Stainless steel 1.4571,
PBT, TPU
G 1
30 mm ... 250 mm 30 mm ... 990 mm UP56-211118 6041658
85 mm ... 350 mm 85 mm ... 1,500 mm UP56-212118 6041659
200 mm ... 1,300 mm 200 mm ... 5,000 mm UP56-213118 6041660
G 2 350 mm ... 3,400 mm 350 mm ... 8,000 mm UP56-214118 6041693
PVDF, PBT, TPU G 2 350 mm ... 3,400 mm 350 mm ... 8,000 mm UP56-214178 6039866
Dimensional drawings
UP56-211/ 212/ 213
10
(0.39)
M
12